— Crude Oil Price Bulletin Summary As Of January 2023
:—_‘ ENERGY TRANSFER Subject To Terms & Conditions

The following prices are for informational purposes only, do not constitute an offer, and are subject to change or revisions without notice.

$B [SB [SB [$B [ S8 [$/B | 9/B | /B |$/B |$/B | $/B | $B | $/B [ $/B | $/B [ $/B [ $/B | $/B | $/B | /B | /B | $/B | $/B [Gravity
nge Change # p3-00123-00223-003p3-004p23-00523-006}23-007R3-00823-00923-010p3-011p3-012p3-01303-01403-01503-01623-01 73-01823-01923-020
Effective: 13 | wa | ws | we | wo [1ao]aas|amnz | 13| a7 | was | wao | 120 | 123 | 124 | 125 | 126 | 1727 | 1730 | 1731

1 |Coastal Grade A (*) |66.50]62.25]63.00|63.25|64.25|64.75|67.00|67.75| 69.25 | 69.50 | 69.00 | 69.75 | 70.75 | 71.00| 69.50 | 69.50 | 70.50 | 69.25 | 67.50 | 68.50 A
2 E’é‘agfper Gulf 67.2563.00]63.75|64.00| 65.00|65.50| 67.75 | 68.50 | 70.00 | 70.25 | 69.75 | 70.50 | 71.50 | 71.75| 70.25 | 70.25| 71.25 | 70.00 | 68.25 | 69.25 B
3 |south Texas Light |67.2563.0063.75|64.00|65.00|65.50|67.75|68.50|70.00]70.25 | 69.75 | 70.50| 71.50| 71.75| 70.25| 70.25| 71.25 | 70.00 | 68.25 | 69.25 B
4 |W. Tx.IN. Mex. Inter. | 73.50| 69.25| 70.00| 70.25| 71.25 | 71.75 | 74.00 | 74.75 | 76.25 | 76.50| 76.00 | 76.75| 77.75 | 78.00| 76.50 | 76.50 | 77.50 | 76.25 | 74.50 | 75.50 B
5 (S*‘))”th Texas Heavy |47 00|62.75]63.50|63.75| 64.75 | 65.25| 67.50 | 68.25 | 69.75 | 70.00| 69.50 | 70.25 | 71.25 | 71.50 | 70.00 | 70.00| 71.00 | 69.75 | 68.00 | 69.00 A
6 |Delhi/N. Louisiana |70.50|66.25|67.00|67.25|68.25|68.75| 71.00|71.75| 73.25 | 73.50| 73.00| 73.75 | 74.75| 75.00| 73.50| 73.50| 74.50 | 73.25 | 71.50 | 72.50 B
7 |oklahoma sweet  |73.5069.2570.00|70.25| 71.25| 71.75| 74.00 | 74.75 | 76.25 | 76.50 | 76.00 | 76.75 | 77.75| 78.00| 76.50| 76.50 | 77.50 | 76.25 | 74.50 | 75.50 B
8 |oklahoma Sour 61.50|57.25|58.00|58.25| 59.25 | 59.75 | 62.00 | 62.75 | 64.25 | 64.50 | 64.00 | 64.75 | 65.75 | 66.00 | 64.50 | 64.50 | 65.50 | 64.25 | 62.50 | 63.50 c
9 |w.cen. Tx.Inter. |73.5069.25|70.00|70.25| 71.25|71.75| 74.00| 74.75| 76.25 | 76.50| 76.00| 76.75 | 77.75| 78.00| 76.50| 76.50 | 77.50 | 76.25 | 74.50 | 75.50 B
10 |South Louisiana  |72.00]67.75]68.50|68.75|69.75|70.25| 72.50 | 73.25| 74.75 | 75.00| 74.50 | 75.25 | 76.25 | 76.50| 75.00 | 75.00| 76.00 | 74.75 | 73.00 | 74.00 B
11 ‘é"v‘jﬁtem Oklahoma |7, 75168 50| 69.25|69.50| 70.50| 71.00| 73.25 | 74.00| 75.50 | 75.75 | 75.25 | 76.00| 77.00 | 77.25 | 75.75 | 75.75 | 76.75 | 75.50| 73.75 | 74.75 B
12 |W. Tx.IN. Mex. Sour |68.50|64.25]|65.00|65.25| 66.25 | 66.75|69.00|69.75| 71.25 | 71.50| 71.00 | 71.75 | 72.75| 73.00| 71.50 | 71.50| 72.50 | 71.25 | 69.50 | 70.50 B
13 |East Texas Sweet |70.75]66.50]67.25|67.50| 68.50 | 69.00| 71.25|72.00| 73.50| 73.75 | 73.25 | 74.00| 75.00| 75.25| 73.75| 73.75| 74.75 | 73.50 | 71.75 | 72.75 B
14 |North Texas Sweet |73.50]69.25]70.00|70.25|71.25|71.75| 74.00| 74.75| 76.25 | 76.50 | 76.00 | 76.75 | 77.75| 78.00| 76.50 | 76.50| 77.50 | 76.25 | 74.50 | 75.50 B
15 |Michigan Sour 65.50|61.25[62.00|62.25| 63.25 | 63.75 | 66.00 | 66.75 | 68.25 | 68.50 | 68.00 | 68.75 | 69.75 | 70.00| 68.50 | 68.50 | 69.50 | 68.25 | 66.50 | 67.50 B
16 |Michigan Sweet 70.2566.0066.75|67.00| 68.00| 68.50| 70.75| 71.50 | 73.00| 73.25 | 72.75 | 73.50 | 74.50 | 74.75| 73.25| 73.25| 74.25 | 73.00| 71.25 | 72.25 B
17 gﬁg‘h‘?ﬁgc SWL.@  17350|69.25|70.0070.25]|71.25| 71.75| 74.00| 74.75| 76.25 | 76.50 | 76.00 | 76.75 | 77.75 | 78.00 | 76.50 | 76.50| 77.50 | 76.25 | 74.50 | 75.50 B
18 |Giddings 67.25]63.00(63.75|64.00| 65.00| 65.50| 67.75 | 68.50 | 70.00 | 70.25 | 69.75 | 70.50 | 71.50| 71.75| 70.25| 70.25| 71.25 | 70.00 | 68.25 | 69.25 B

* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by ET

Run On: 1/31/2023 11:10:01 PM
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— Crude Oil Price Bulletin Summary As Of January 2023

=== ENERGY TRANSFER

Subject To Terms & Conditions

The following prices are for informational purposes only, do not constitute an offer, and are subject to change or revisions without notice.

sB|sB|lsB|sB|lsB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|$B]|$B]|$8]|$8]3$B]3$B]| 3$B |Gravity

Price

Col. Ichange # 3-001P3-00223-003P3-00423-00523-00623-007P3-00823-0093-010P3-011P3-012P3-013P3-014P3-01523-01623-017P3-01823-0193-020

Effective: 3 | vs | s | we | 19 |wio| vt | vi2 | va3 | va7 | va8 | w19 | w20 | 123 | 124 | 125 | 126 | 127 | w30 | w31
19 ﬁ’":é?gferggte 73.25]69.00]69.75]70.00|71.00] 71.50| 73.75| 74.50| 76.00| 76.25| 75.75| 76.50| 77.50| 77.75| 76.25| 76.25| 77.25| 76.00| 74.25 | 75.25 B
20 |Eagle Ford 73.50]69.25]70.00|70.25| 71.25| 71.75| 74.00 | 74.75] 76.25 | 76.50] 76.00| 76.75| 77.75| 78.00| 76.50 | 76.50| 77.50| 76.25| 74.50| 75.50 D
21 E%%';eic;ﬁe 72.50]68.25]69.00|69.25]70.25]70.75] 73.00| 73.75] 75.25| 75.50] 75.00| 75.75 76.75| 77.00| 75.50 | 75.50| 76.50 | 75.25| 73.50 | 74.50 D
* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by ET

Run On: 1/31/2023 11:10:01 PM
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